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Dear Macray Harbor Members,

Welcome to the kickoff of the 4th of July holiday weekend! 🇺🇸
This is your friendly reminder that today is the LAST DAY to pick up your
4th of July parking passes from the Member Services office. Please
note that your regular green pass will not grant entry on the 4th, so be
sure to stop by if you haven’t already!

Tonight, the celebration begins!
 ✨  Join us for our Red White & Glo Party at N42 Bar + Grill from 8PM–
12AM — come dressed in your brightest neon and enjoy food, drinks,
and live music from Sound Project!
 🍝 Prefer a laid-back evening? Lago Cucina opens at 4PM, serving up
elevated Italian cuisine and a special summer dessert.

On the 4th of July, we have a full day of festivities, including:
 🎉 Parade at 7PM
 🎇 Annual Fireworks Display around 10PM

 🎁  Throughout the day, we’ll have golf carts cruising the property
selling festive 4th of July items — glow sticks, sunglasses, punch
balloons & more! Cash only, so come prepared!

And don’t forget — the fun continues on Saturday with live
entertainment at N42 Bar + Grill from 7PM–11PM.

For the full schedule and more details, please continue reading this
week’s Weekender.

 We can’t wait to celebrate with you!
— Your Macray Harbor Team

LINK TO WEBSITE

http://www.macray.com/


Click here to make

reservations

Click here to make
reservations

RESTAURANT  HOURSRESTAURANT  HOURS
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WEEKEND HOURS
Thursday July 3rd: 11am - 12am 

Friday July 4th: 10am - 12am
Saturday July 5th: 10am - 11pm

Sunday July 6  10am - 7pmth:

4TH OF JULY SCHEDULE4TH OF JULY SCHEDULE
🎆 Macray Harbor 4th of July Schedule 🎆🎆 Macray Harbor 4th of July Schedule 🎆

Thursday, July 4th, 2025Thursday, July 4th, 2025

🇺🇸 1:00PM – 6:00PM🇺🇸 1:00PM – 6:00PM
DJ Mike spinning fun summerDJ Mike spinning fun summer tunes on the Pool Deck tunes on the Pool Deck

🍬 3:00PM🍬 3:00PM
Uncle Sam Candy Drop in the Parking Lot by the PoolUncle Sam Candy Drop in the Parking Lot by the Pool

🎪 3:00PM🎪 3:00PM
Carnival-Style Games & Balloon Art at the Putt Putt AreaCarnival-Style Games & Balloon Art at the Putt Putt Area

🎉🎉 7:00PM 7:00PM
4th of July Parade — don’t miss this festive favorite!4th of July Parade — don’t miss this festive favorite!

🎧🎧 8:00PM – Fireworks 8:00PM – Fireworks
DJDJ Mike keeps the energy going at the Flagpole Mike keeps the energy going at the Flagpole

🎶🎶 8:00PM – 12:00AM 8:00PM – 12:00AM
Phoenix Theory live in the First Floor BallroomPhoenix Theory live in the First Floor Ballroom

🎇 Approximately 10:00PM🎇 Approximately 10:00PM
AAnnual Fireworks Display onnual Fireworks Display over the water at the Flagpolever the water at the Flagpole

Come early, stay late — it’s going to bCome early, stay late — it’s going to be an unforgettable day at the Harbor!e an unforgettable day at the Harbor!

WEEKEND HOURS
Thursday July 3rd: 4pm - 9pm 

Friday July 4 : CLOSEDth

Saturday July 5th: 4pm - 10pm

http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina
http://www.macray.com/lago-cucina


CHILI CHEESE DOG • $8CHILI  CHEESE  DOG  •  $8

CHICKEN FAJITA PITA • $13CHICKEN  FAJITA  PITA  •  $13

SUMMER PEACH & BLUEBERRY SALAD • $16SUMMER  PEACH  &  BLUEBERRY  SALAD  •  $16

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK • $16PHILLY  CHEESESTEAK  •  $16

LOBSTER BUCATINI CARBONARA - $45LOBSTER  BUCATINI  CARBONARA  -  $45

A luxurious twist on an Italian classic—6oz lobster tail served over bucatini
pasta tossed with a rich blend of egg, crispy guanciale, and Parmesan
cheese. Creamy, savory, and elegantly indulgent

Bold and flavorful 14oz Angus ribeye, marinated in Cajun spices and grilled
to perfection, topped with rosemary butter. Served with roasted baby
potatoes and fresh green beans for a hearty, satisfying plate

CAJUN GRILLED RIBEYE - $38CAJUN  GRILLED  RIBEYE  -  $38

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS ALLA VODKA - $18SAUSAGE  &  PEPPERS  ALLA  VODKA  -  $18
Grilled Italian sausage tossed with sweet bell peppers, onions, and crispy
potatoes, all smothered in a rich and creamy vodka sauce. Served with
warm garlic bread for the perfect hearty finish

PEACH & SALMON SPINACH SALAD – $24PEACH  &  SALMON  SPINACH  SALAD  –  $24
Fresh spinach topped with bourbon-glazed salmon, sliced peaches,
blueberries, red onion, candied pecans, and feta cheese, all drizzled with a
sweet and tangy honey Dijon dressing. A perfect balance of summer flavors
in every bite

BERRIES & CREAM - $11BERRIES  &  CREAM  -  $11
Decadent raspberry Chambord ice cream served over a buttery shortcake,
topped with macerated berries and a generous swirl of whipped cream. A
sweet, summery treat bursting with flavor

Char-grilled beef hot dog topped with our homemade Coney dog chili and
melted cheddar cheese, served with diced onions on the side and a side of
chips. Classic comfort with a bold kick

Fajita-marinated chicken sautéed with sweet bell peppers, onions, and jalapeños,
topped with melted pepper jack cheese and served in a warm pita with a side of
potato chips. Bold, zesty, and full of flavor

A refreshing summer blend of grilled chicken over a bed of fresh spinach,
topped with candied pecans, juicy peaches, sweet blueberries, red onion,
and crumbled feta cheese. Finished with a drizzle of honey mustard dressing
for the perfect balance of sweet, tangy, and savory

Thinly sliced roast beef piled high with sautéed sweet bell peppers and
onions, topped with melted provolone cheese on a toasted hoagie roll .
Served with a side of chips

RESTAURANT  SPECIALSRESTAURANT  SPECIALS
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Red White & Glo Party
 @ N42 Bar + Grill
8pm - 12am
Live music: Soundproof
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7/3
THURSDAY

UPCOMING
EVENTS

DJ Mike Fresh @ N42
1pm - 6pm 7/4

FRIDAY

Macray Harbor 4  of July
Parade - Sea Ray Blvd 7pm

th

Phoenix Theory - 1  Floor on
first floor of Banquet Center

st

8pm - 12am

DJ Mike Fresh @ flagpole
for annual 4  of July
Firework Show

th

8pm - end of fireworks

Candy Toss - Parking
Lot by N42 - 3pm

Carnival Games - Putt
Putt Golf Area - 3pm

Johnny Rhoades @ N42
Bar + Grill 7pm - 11pm7/5

SATURDAY



N42 BAR + GRILLN42 BAR + GRILL

8PM - 12AM8PM - 12AM

JULY 3RD, 2025JULY 3RD, 2025

REDRED WHITEWHITE &&

LIVE ENTERTAINMENTLIVE ENTERTAINMENT  
  DRINK SPECIALSDRINK SPECIALS  
  FOOD SPECIALSFOOD SPECIALS
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7/4/2025: FIREWORKS BEGIN AT
APPROXIMATELY 10PM

 LIVE MUSIC AT THE
FLAGPOLE STARTING

AT 8PM AFTER PARADE

FOURTHFOURTH
OF JULYOF JULY
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FUEL UP AT THE FUEL DOCK & RECEIVE 
N42 SPECIALS!!!!

GOLF SIMULATOR HOURS

Friday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Sunday closed
Saturday 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Weekend Hours

Fuel Up & Dine On Us!

Purchase 50 gallons of fuel and receive 1 free meal at N42 Bar + Grill!

Dine-in only
Valid only on date of issue

Offer available Monday – Wednesday during restaurant hours

🎟 Please see the fuel dock attendants for your coupon after fueling.
Enjoy the ride and the meal!



CONNECT WITH US:

MACRAY.COM

BY LAND:
30675 N River Rd,

 Harrison Twp, MI 48045

BY SEA:
4236.609 N 08247.746 W

https://instagram.com/macrayharbor
https://web.facebook.com/MacRayHarbor
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256
https://www.google.com/maps/place/MacRay+Harbor/@42.6054189,-82.8003256,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb9bbf6cc3e2973c4!8m2!3d42.6054189!4d-82.8003256

